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Coming South on I-25
Continue on I-25 S to DTC Blvd. Take exit 200 from I-25 S

Use the right 2 lanes to take exit 200 for I-225 N toward I-70/Aurora/Limon

Keep right to continue on Exit 2, follow signs for Tamarac St/Dtc Blvd

Keep right at the fork, follow signs for DTC Boulevard/Yosemite Street

Continue on DTC Blvd. Drive to E Prentice Ave in Greenwood Village

Turn right onto E Prentice Ave

Destination will be on the right

Coming North on I-25 
Take I-25 N

Use the right lane to take exit 199 for CO-88 toward Belleview Avenue

Keep right, follow signs for Syracuse Street/Belleview Ave 

Merge onto E Belleview Ave

Turn right onto DTC Blvd

Turn right onto E Prentice Ave

Destination will be on the right

8101 E. Prentice Ave. Ste 1000, Greenwood Village, CO  80111

Driving Directions to

I-25

I-70

I-25

I-25

I-25

30

30

I-255

88

177 88

83

Greenwood Village

Denver
Aurora


